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1 木 ○ 13.0 8,290 6,109 4 8 32 101 101 7.6 7.1 7.2 7.3 6.2 0.4 0.4 0.1 2.1 2.3 21.8 22.8 22.9 22.5 22.6 96 2.528.0 94 94

2 金 ● 19.0 11,542 8,691 7 11 32 101 101 7.7 7.2 7.1 7.1 7.1 1.4 1.2 0.2 1.4 1.9 21.4 21.5 22.1 22.0 21.9 2,000 8,400 85 425 1.724.0 83 85 461 425

3 土 ○ 7,947 5,714 2.5

4 日 ○ 8,012 5,483 2.5

5 月 ○ 16.0 7,805 5,555 4 6 32 101 101 7.5 7.1 7.1 7.2 7.2 0.4 0.6 0.2 1.8 2.0 21.4 22.2 22.6 22.1 22.4 2,700 8,000 95 352 2.628.0 92 91 383 350

6 火 ◎ 16.0 7,582 5,459 5 7 32 101 101 7.6 7.0 7.2 7.2 7.2 0.4 0.4 0.2 1.7 2.1 22.3 22.3 22.6 22.3 22.4 95 2.728.0 90 93

7 水 ○ 15.0 7,446 5,366 5 11 30 101 101 8.0 7.2 7.2 7.3 7.3 1.0 1.6 0.1 2.8 2.9 130 61 26 8.0 8.0 22.0 22.3 22.5 22.6 22.2 2,800 8,000 94 336 2.725.0 93 95 372 339

8 木 ◎ 17.0 7,365 5,301 4 7 30 101 101 7.7 7.1 7.1 7.3 7.3 2.2 2.7 0.1 3.2 3.6 22.3 22.8 23.0 22.6 22.6 94 2.725.0 91 90

9 金 ◎ 18.0 8,149 5,930 4 11 31 101 101 7.3 7.1 7.2 7.3 7.2 1.4 1.6 0.1 2.8 3.1 22.0 22.4 22.7 22.2 22.3 2,500 8,400 93 372 2.425.0 89 88 405 367

10 土 ○ 7,255 5,138 2.7

11 日 ○ 7,289 5,143 2.7

12 月 ● 20.0 7,517 5,289 4 7 30 101 101 7.4 7.1 7.2 7.3 7.3 1.2 1.3 0.1 3.0 3.4 22.2 22.5 22.6 22.5 22.5 2,900 7,900 94 324 2.625.0 93 89 358 318

13 火 ○ 19.0 7,602 5,384 3 7 32 101 101 7.4 6.9 7.1 7.3 7.2 1.9 2.0 0.1 3.1 3.9 23.3 23.4 23.4 23.3 23.4 96 2.627.0 93 91

14 水 ◎ 20.0 7,840 5,550 5 10 30 101 101 7.8 7.0 7.2 7.3 7.3 1.4 2.2 0.0 3.0 3.4 22.0 22.7 22.9 22.7 22.8 2,800 7,900 96 343 2.525.0 93 89 358 318

15 木 ◎ 20.0 7,687 5,434 5 10 32 101 101 7.9 7.2 7.2 7.3 7.2 0.8 1.2 0.1 2.0 2.8 23.0 23.3 23.3 23.0 23.1 93 2.526.0 91 88

16 金 ◎ 18.0 8,374 6,048 4 9 32 101 101 7.4 7.2 7.3 7.3 7.3 2.2 1.5 0.2 3.1 3.7 21.8 22.4 22.7 22.5 22.6 2,500 8,300 94 376 2.325.0 91 88 396 367

17 土 ○ 7,368 5,251 2.6

18 日 ○ 7,260 5,117 2.7

19 月 ○ 17.0 7,593 5,337 4 7 32 101 101 7.5 7.0 7.2 7.3 7.2 1.0 1.0 0.0 2.9 3.6 22.7 23.5 23.6 23.1 23.2 2,800 7,500 96 343 2.526.0 92 91 354 325

20 火 ○ 15.0 7,554 5,269 5 6 32 101 101 7.7 6.9 7.2 7.3 7.3 1.5 1.4 0.1 2.7 3.1 23.0 23.4 23.5 23.1 23.1 93 2.628.0 90 92

21 水 ◎ 22.0 7,531 5,213 6 10 25 95 101 7.8 7.1 7.3 7.4 7.4 0.9 1.7 0.1 2.8 3.6 105 63 17 10 9.0 23.0 23.4 23.5 23.1 23.1 2,700 7,800 96 356 2.628.0 94 93 362 332

22 木 ● 19.0 7,960 5,663 4 8 32 90 90 7.6 7.0 7.3 7.3 7.4 0.5 0.6 0.1 2.0 2.6 23.0 23.1 23.3 22.9 23.0 98 2.424.0 95 95

23 金 ◎ 19.0 7,545 5,251 4 7 22 70 101 7.7 7.1 7.3 7.3 7.2 0.8 1.0 0.1 1.3 1.8 22.4 23.0 23.3 22.9 22.9 2,900 7,800 97 334 2.527.0 95 98 365 350

24 土 ○ 7,021 4,904 2.7

25 日 ◎ 7,266 5,142 2.6

26 月 ◎ 19.0 7,456 5,225 4 8 25 101 101 7.6 6.9 7.2 7.3 7.3 0.4 0.7 0.1 2.0 2.5 23.2 24.0 23.9 23.6 23.7 3,000 8,200 94 313 2.631.0 95 90 352 310

27 火 ◎ 23.0 7,570 5,275 4 6 23 85 90 7.6 6.8 7.3 7.3 7.3 1.3 2.2 0.1 2.1 2.8 23.3 23.9 24.0 23.8 23.9 96 2.532.0 95 92

28 水 ◎ 21.0 7,540 5,194 6 8 25 70 70 7.4 7.0 7.2 7.3 7.2 0.4 0.8 0.1 1.7 2.2 23.6 24.7 24.5 24.3 24.3 2,800 7,900 94 336 2.532.0 94 92 336 329

29 木 ● 21.0 8,140 5,603 5 8 20 68 62 7.5 7.0 7.3 7.3 7.3 0.4 0.5 0.0 1.6 2.3 24.0 24.4 24.5 24.1 24.2 93 2.329.0 94 91

30 金 ● 30.0 8,728 6,045 3 6 22 70 65 7.6 6.9 7.2 7.3 7.2 0.4 0.3 0.0 1.2 1.8 23.2 24.0 24.1 23.9 23.9 2,700 7,100 97 359 2.229.0 96 94 356 348

19.0

234,234 166,083

5 8 29 94 95 7.6 7.0 7.2 7.3 7.2 1.0 1.2 0.1 2.37,808 5,536 2.8 118 62 22 9 8.5 22.6 23.1 23.3 23.0 23.0 2,700 7,900 95 351

最大値

最小値

平均値

合　計

30.0 7 11 32 101 101 8.0 7.2 7.3 7.4 7.4 2.2 2.7 0.2 3.211,542 8,691 3.9 130 63 26 10 9 24.0 24.7 24.5 24.3 24.3 3,000 8,400 98 425 2.7

13.0 3 6 20 68 62 7.3 6.8 7.1 7.1 6.2 0.4 0.3 0.0 1.27,021 4,904 1.8 105 61 17 8.0 8.0 21.4 21.5 22.1 22.0 21.9 2,000 7,100 85 313
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